
Denominotion/Denominaci6n/Denominotion 
D" r;f C, DER 

-----+--
Item 

Skyfo'.P-,d 
DI\! SORA [_ E MASA� 

C \, ,fUSE 

001-04001.0 

001-21722.0 

001-24326.4 
001-21144,3 
001-21101.0 

001-04001.0 

001-03856.3 
001-21105.2 

001-21104.4 

001-21097.8 

001-09196.0 
001-03856.3 
001-51758.5 

001-21118.4 

001-21855.3 

001-21095.1 

001-21773,5 

001-0303� s/\." 

Equipment W: 

Date/Fecha/Date:?' f 7 120 5 

001-21721.2 

001-24329,9 
001-36948.9 
001-21100.1 

001-21536.8 
001-21142.7 
001-21140,0 
001-03115.1 

001-03115.1 

\ 
,,/./ 001 - 3 6 9 4 9. 7 

� "'-,��001-01643.S 
l� 001-36946.2 

� 001-36949.7 
001-25434.7 

001-21861.8 
001-03099.6 
001-12348.0 
001-09338.6 
001-21128.1 
001-24209.8 
001-21106,0 
001-20081.6 

001-54235,0 

001-25861.0 

001-20650.4 
001-21491.4 

'�� 



Version/Versi6n/Version: 11F Lost Serial Number /Oltimo N' de Serie/Dernier Numero de Serie: :t+ I- t 



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
210978 HEAD GUIDE DMS-30 By the each

001-
243264 SECONDARY SHAFT W/ ZINC By the each

001-
167231 FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM By the each

001-
031887 ALLEN SCREW M6X8 By the each

001-
200816 LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR By the each

001-
254347 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL By the each

001-
206504 SCREW M5X8 DIN 916 FOSF. By the each

001-
030996 SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB By the each

001-
030848 SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 ZB By the each

001-
031151 RING 10X1 DIN 471 By the each

001-
091960 SCREW M6X20 DIN By the each

001-
016438 SPHERE WITH THREAD 3/8 By the each

001-
093386 WASHER L.A10,5 ZB By the each

001-
211052 ELASTIC RING 15 DIN 6799 By the each

001-
040010 SCREW M8X20 By the each

001-
123480 PFS M10x25 DIN 933 ZB By the each

001-
210951 DMS-30 BASE By the each

001-
211001 MAIN SHAFT DMS-30 By the each

001-
211010 GEAR DP.88, M4 By the each

001-
211044 GEAR PIN DMS By the each

001-
211060 DIVIDER PLATE SET TO DMS-30 By the each

001-
211184 DIVISOR 4 DMS-30 By the each

001-
211273 RING 10 DIN 6799 By the each

001-
211281 DIVISOR 16 DMS-30 (WHITE) By the each

001-
211303

DIVIDER 10 DMS-30 By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
211320 SUPPORT SHEET SET (WHITE) By the each

001-
211362 SPRING By the each

001-
211389 PINO DE ARTICULACAO DMS-30 By the each

001-
211400 BLOCKING PLATE DMS-30 By the each

001-
211427 BLOCK SHEET PIN By the each

001-
211443 PINO ELAST.14x55 DIN EN 28752 By the each

001-
214914 BASE PIN DMS-30 By the each

001-
215368 PFS M8x20 DIN 912 FOSF. By the each

001-
217212 LARGE LERVER (WHITE) By the each

001-
217220 COUNTER WEIGHT DMS (WHITE) By the each

001-
217735 BOWL LEANER By the each

001-
218553 PLATES FOR DOUGH DIVIDER By the each

001-
218618 BOWL PIN By the each

001-
243299 EIXO SECUNDARIO DIREITO DMS-30 By the each

001-
258610 BASE COATING By the each

001-
000477 LOGO SKYMSEN 120MM LAR-25/PA7 PRO/CR8L By the each

001-
369462 LEANING SHEET By the each

001-
369489 LEANING SHEET SPRING By the each

001-
369497 JOINT PIN By the each

001-
517585 DIVISOR 10 DMS-30 (WHITE) By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
698235 DIVIDER 30 DMS-30 By the each


